
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
386 
015 
007 
014 
012 
017 
305 
095 
127 
008 
055 
018 

Class 
OK JR FIA 
OK JR FIA 
OK JR FIA 
OK JR FIA 
OK JR FIA 
OK JR FIA 
OK JR FIA 
OK JR FIA 
OK JR FIA 
OK JR FIA 
OK JR FIA 
OK JR FIA 

Name 
GABRIEL MOURA -FAUESC 
LUCAS MOURA -FMA 
GABRIEL  KOENIGKAN -FADF 
ENZO NIENKOTTER -FAUESC 
FAUSTO FILHO -FAUGO 
ARTUR HOFF -FADF 
GUILHERME FAVARETE -FAEMT 
BENTO MEDINA -FASP 
DUDU ARAUJO -FAUESC 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA -FPRA 
MURILO ROCHA -FASP 
AKYU MYASAVA -FPRA 

Laps 
4 
9 

13 
9 

11 
9 
8 

12 
12 
12 
10 
12 

CHASSIS 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
KR 
TONY KART 
CRG 
KR 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 

Best Tm 
52.395 
52.515 
52.711 
52.749 
52.886 
52.916 
52.958 
53.039 
53.045 
53.120 
53.212 
53.307 

Diff 

0.120 
0.316 
0.354 
0.491 
0.521 
0.563 
0.644 
0.650 
0.725 
0.817 
0.912 

Gap 

0.120 
0.196 
0.038 
0.137 
0.030 
0.042 
0.081 
0.006 
0.075 
0.092 
0.095 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
8 
5 
5 
6 
6 
9 

S1 Best 
20.973 
21.054 
21.198 
21.221 
21.179 
21.298 
21.262 
21.268 
21.329 
21.259 
21.305 
21.342 

S2 Best 
11.964 
11.975 
11.985 
11.942 
11.960 
12.007 
11.960 
12.129 
11.942 
12.023 
12.124 
12.106 

S3 Best 
19.360 
19.476 
19.443 
19.496 
19.587 
19.549 
19.656 
19.622 
19.697 
19.714 
19.775 
19.754 

Sorted on best lap time
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57º CAMP. BRASILEIRO DE KART - GRUPO 2 
OK JUNIOR FIA 

3o TREINO - OK JR FIA 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 9:22:19 

CIRCUITO PALADINO - PB 1,280 km 

02/11/2022 09:20 


